BHS BAND CALENDAR 2016-2017

(5/17/16)
AUGUST
1-2 Required Summer Band Practice BHS
3 required summer band BHS
4-5 Required summer band BHS
8-9 Required summer band BHS
11-12 Required summer band BHS
19 Maroon & Gray pep rally BHS
31 Everett Salt Bowl Pep Rally Everett Dealership
SEPTEMBER
2 Salt Bowl KATV morning rally  Athletic Complex
2 Salt Bowl school pep rally Arena
2 Salt Bowl War Memorial
6 Saline County Fair Parade Downtown Benton
9 BHS vs Parkview Athletic Complex
16 BHS vs. Greenbrier Athletic Complex
23 BHS @ Russellville Russellville HS
30 BHS vs. Siloam Springs Homecoming
OCTOBER
7 BHS @ Texarkana Texarkana
13 Community Pep Rally Tyndall Park
14 BHS vs. El Dorado Athletic Complex
15 Powerband Classic Lake Hamilton
18 Region Marching Contest Maumelle HS
20 Band Night Athletic Complex
21 BHS @ Greenwood Greenwood
28 BHS vs. Lake Hamilton Athletic Complex
29 Championship at the Rock War Memorial
NOVEMBER
1 State Marching Contest TBA
4 BHS @ Sheridan Sheridan
7 All Region Jazz Aud. Pulaski Academy
11 Play off #1 TBA
11-12  All Region Jazz Clinic TBA
18 Play off #2 TBA
25 Play off #3 TBA
DECEMBER
2/3 Championship Game War Memorial
5 Christmas Parade Downtown
8 Holiday Concert BHS

2-9pm
2-5pm
2-9pm
6-9pm
2-9pm
6:45pm
5:30-7:30pm

5:15am
9:30am
1:30pm-11pm
5:30-6:30pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm

7:00pm
6:00pm
7:00pm
all day
3-9pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
7:00pm
all day

all day

7:00pm
evening
7:00pm
all day

7:00pm
7:00pm

TBA
5:30pm
7:00pm



JANUARY

14 Sr. All Region Try Outs
16 MLK jr Day parade
20-21 All Region Clinic

FEBRUARY
3 All State Jazz Auditions
4 All State Auditions

15-18 All State Clinic

MARCH
6 Mid Winter Concert
10-11 Concert Assessment

APRIL

10 Chamber winds Concert
MAY

9 Spring Concert

TBA Band Banquet

18 Graduation

Spring 2015

Mills
Benton
Maumelle

Russellville
ATU
Hot Springs

BHS
BHS

BHS

BHS
TBA
UALR

all day
3:00pm
all day

evening
all day
all day

7:00pm
all day

7:00pm

7:00pm
7:00pm
4:30-10pm



AUGUST
16
23

SEPTEMBER
6
13
20
26

OCTOBER
4
11
17
24

AUGUST

15
22
29

SEPTEMBER

5

12
19
26

OCTOBER

3
10

FULL MARCHING BAND REHEARSAL CALENDAR 2015

BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS 3:45-5:30PM- TUESDAY (immediately followed by Fair Parade)
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY
BHS  3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY

BHS 3:45-5:45PM-MONDAY
BHS 3:45-5:45PM- MONDAY

Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Calendar 2016

Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Labor Day/ no CG or DL rehearsal this week!

Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM
Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal 4:00-5:30PM



