BHS BAND CALENDAR 2016-2017

(5/17/16)

		(5/17/16)		
AUGUS 1-2 3 4-5 8-9 11-12 19 31	T Required Summer Band Practice required summer band Required summer band Required summer band Required summer band Maroon & Gray pep rally Everett Salt Bowl Pep Rally	BHS BHS BHS BHS BHS Everett Dealership	2-9pm 2-5pm 2-9pm 6-9pm 2-9pm 6:45pm 5:30-7:30pm	
SEPTEMBER				
2 2 2 6 9 16 23 30	Salt Bowl KATV morning rally Salt Bowl school pep rally Salt Bowl Saline County Fair Parade BHS vs Parkview BHS vs. Greenbrier BHS @ Russellville BHS vs. Siloam Springs	Athletic Complex Arena War Memorial Downtown Benton Athletic Complex Athletic Complex Russellville HS Homecoming	5:15am 9:30am 1:30pm-11pm 5:30-6:30pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm	
ОСТОВ	ER			
7 13 14 15 18 20 21 28 29	BHS @ Texarkana Community Pep Rally BHS vs. El Dorado Powerband Classic Region Marching Contest Band Night BHS @ Greenwood BHS vs. Lake Hamilton Championship at the Rock	Texarkana Tyndall Park Athletic Complex Lake Hamilton Maumelle HS Athletic Complex Greenwood Athletic Complex War Memorial	7:00pm 6:00pm 7:00pm all day 3-9pm 7:00pm 7:00pm 7:00pm all day	
NOVEM 1 4 7 11 11-12 18 25	MBER State Marching Contest BHS @ Sheridan All Region Jazz Aud. Play off #1 All Region Jazz Clinic Play off #2 Play off #3	TBA Sheridan Pulaski Academy TBA TBA TBA TBA	all day 7:00pm evening 7:00pm all day 7:00pm 7:00pm	
DECEMBER				
2/3 5 8	Championship Game Christmas Parade Holiday Concert	War Memorial Downtown BHS	TBA 5:30pm 7:00pm	

Spring 2015

JANUARY					
14 16	Sr. All Region Try Outs MLK jr Day parade	Mills Benton	all day 3:00pm		
20-21	All Region Clinic	Maumelle	all day		
FEBRU.	ARY				
3 4	All State Jazz Auditions All State Auditions	Russellville ATU	evening all day		
15-18	All State Clinic	Hot Springs	all day		
MARCH					
6 10-11	Mid Winter Concert Concert Assessment	BHS BHS	7:00pm all day		
ADDII					
APRIL					
10	Chamber winds Concert	BHS	7:00pm		
MAY					
9 TBA	Spring Concert Band Banquet	BHS TBA	7:00pm 7:00pm		
18	Graduation	UALR	4:30-10pm		

FULL MARCHING BAND REHEARSAL CALENDAR 2015

AUGUST			
16	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
23	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
SEPTEMBER			
6	BHS	3:45-5:30PM- TUESDAY (immediately followed by Fair Parade)	
13	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
20	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
26	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
OCTOBER			
4	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
11	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- TUESDAY	
17	BHS	3:45-5:45PM-MONDAY	
24	BHS	3:45-5:45PM- MONDAY	

<u>Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Calendar 2016</u>

AUGUST

15 22 29	Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal	4:00-5:30PM 4:00-5:30PM 4:00-5:30PM		
SEPTEMBER				
Labor Day/ no CG or DL rehearsal this week! Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal		4:00-5:30PM 4:00-5:30PM 4:00-5:30PM		

OCTOBER

3	Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal	4:00-5:30PM
10	Drum Line/Flag Line Rehearsal	4:00-5:30PM